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Favbet League
2019/20 27th round, Match #157

Monday, 22.06.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
7 Verbyc Benjamin
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
11 Gio
16 Mykolenko Vitalii
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
30 Shabanov Artem
43 Rusyn Nazarii
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Substitutes
71 Boiko Denys
6 Kadiri
9 Fran Sol
10 Shaparenko Mykola
14 De Pena
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
33 Kargbo Junior
99 Duelund

Coach
Mykhailychenko Oleksii

25 Volynets Yevhenii
80 Yefremov Yevhen
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
29 Yemets Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii
14 Milko Vadym
18 Kostyshyn Denys
69 Ilin Oleh
10 Morozko Euhenii
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
71 Kucherenko Yevhenii
6 Maksymenko Maksym
67 Paramonov Vadym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
24 Zozulia Oleksii
99 Zadoia Yevhenii
11 Kozhushko Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni
9 Antiukh Denys

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Pykhtin Mykola



2 / 2

Favbet League, 2019/20, 27th round, Match #157
Monday, 22.06.2020, 19:30, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
11 Gio 19'

40' 14 Milko Vadym

11 Gio
15 Tsyhankov Viktor 46'

49' 5 Petrov Kyrylo

4 Popov Denys 52'

53' 90 Bohdanov Andrii

18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
99 Duelund 58'

43 Rusyn Nazarii
14 De Pena 58'

62' 18 Kostyshyn Denys
77 Viljamsson Arni

62' 29 Yemets Vladyslav

63' 5 Petrov Kyrylo

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 64'

69' 77 Viljamsson Arni

73' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Kozhushko Oleh

8 Shepelev Volodymyr
6 Kadiri 76'

84' 69 Ilin Oleh
9 Antiukh Denys

84' 10 Morozko Euhenii
67 Paramonov Vadym

86' 80 Yefremov Yevhen

14 De Pena 87'

29 Buialskii Vitalii
10 Shaparenko Mykola 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


